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TO BE ANSWERED ON WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2016


INTERNATIONAL SPACE TREATY

204.  SHRI NAGAR RODMAL:

 Will the PRIME MINISTER be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to introduce new schemes for recovery of waste in the outer space;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Government proposes to demand an international treaty regarding space law; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, PG &

PENSIONS AND IN THE PRIME MINISTER’S OFFICE

(DR. JITENDRA SINGH):

(a) No Madam.

(b) Does not arise.

(c)  No Madam.

(d) Does not arise.


*****

